
Lannigan's Ball - Jig - E Minor

: Em Em D DBm

Em Em EmBm Em :

: Em D C Bm

Em D CD Em :

Top of Cork Road - Jig - D Major

: D GA DG A

D GA DA D :

: D A BmE7 A

GA DBm GA D :

Sailor's Wife - Jig - D Minor

: Dm Dm C Am

Dm Dm DmA Dm :

: F F C CAm

Dm Am DmA Dm :
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Trollpolska efter Hans Börtas - Polska - D Minor

: Dm Dm Bb F

Gm Dm A Dm :

: Dm C Bb A

Gm F A Dm :
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Marino Casino - Reel - D Major

: DG DBm GD EA

DG ABm GA D :

: A D GD EA

A D GD AD :
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Zemer Atik - Other - F Major

A Gm A A

A Gm A A

A Gm Bb A

A Gm A A

F F C C

Dm Dm A A

F F C C

Dm A Dm Dm
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Flatworld - Waltz - A Minor

: Am F Dm G

Am F G Am :

Am F G C

F Dm Bm E7

Am F G C

F Dm E7 Am
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Reel Beatrice - Reel - Am/Am/C Major

: Am Am Am Am

Am Dm E Am :

: Dm Am E Am

Dm Am E Am :

: C C G CG

C C G CGC :

Father Kelly's (Rossmore Jetty) - Reel - G Major

G G C CD

G G CAm D

G G C CD

G G CAm DG

: G G CAm D

G DEm CEm DG :
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Sweets of May - Jig - G Major

: GD G CAm D

GD G CD G :

Am Em Am Em

Am Em AmEm Am

Am Em Am Em

Am Em Am D

: G G D D

G C D G :
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Farewell to Tchernobyl - Reel - D Minor

: Dm Dm Am Am

Gm Gm C CAm :

Dm Dm Bb C

Gm Gm Bb C

Dm Dm Bb C

Dm Bb C GmAm
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Garster's Dream - Jig - G Major

: G G D CD

G G CD G :

: G D G D

G CAm D G :

Trollpolska efter Hans Börtas - Polska - D Minor

: Dm Dm Bb F

Gm Dm A Dm :

: Dm C Bb A

Gm F A Dm :

Scollay's Reel - Reel - E Minor

: Em Em Em DBm

Em Em EmC DEm :

: Em Em C D

Em Em CBm Em :
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Manx Waltz #1 (Arrane Ghelby) - Waltz - B Minor

: G A Bm A

G A F#m Bm :

D Bm G Bm

A F#m G Bm

BmG A BmG A

BmG A F#m Bm

Manx Waltz #2 - Waltz - B Minor

Bm Bm D A

Bm G F#m F#m

Bm Bm D A

Bm F#m Bm Bm

Manx Waltz #2 - Waltz - B Minor

Bm Bm D A

Bm G F#m F#m

Bm Bm D A

Bm F#m Bm Bm
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Bear Dance #1 - March - A Minor

: Am G Am G

CG AmEm FG Am :

: Am Am AmG FEm

AmEm FG Am :

(B-part only has 7-bars!)

Bear Dance #2 - March - A Minor

: Am Am AmG Em

Am Am AmG Am :

: CG CG C Bb

Am Am GEm Am :

The Braes of Breadalbane - Strathspey - A Minor

: Am- AG AF Am/EAm :

CG CG AmG AE

CG CG AmG EAm
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Scollay's Reel - Reel - E Minor

: Em Em Em DBm

Em Em EmC DEm :

: Em Em C D

Em Em CBm Em :

Julia Delaney (La Sorcière) - Reel - D Minor

: Dm CAm Dm AmDm

Dm CAm Dm AmDm :

: F C Dm AmDm

F C BbCm AmDm :

Star of Munster - Reel - A Minor

: AmG AmEm Am GEm

AmG AmEm Am EmAm :

A A G GEm

A A GF Em

A A G GEm

A A GF Em
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Galician Waltz (Cau'l Chouzano) - Waltz - G Major

D D C D

D D G Am

D D C D

Em C D D

C D G Am

Bm C C D

Em C D D
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Amelia's Waltz - Waltz - D Major

: D D DG D

G D Bm GA7

D D DG D

G Em A7 A7 :

: D D A A

Bm Bm F#m F#m

G D A7 D

G DBm GA7 D :

Page 14Gina and Stephan - 03 April 2025

http://music.cambridgeny.net/event/gas



Crested Hens (Les Poules Huppées) - Waltz - E Minor

: Em G Bm Bm

Em G Bm B :

: Em C A B

Em C AmB Em :

Crested Hens (Les Poules Huppées) - Waltz - E Minor

: Em G Bm Bm

Em G Bm B :

: Em C A B

Em C AmB Em :
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Ballydesmond Polka I - Polka - A Minor

: Am Am G GEm

Am AmC G Am :

: Am Am G GEm

Am AmC G Am :

Ballydesmond Polka II - Polka - A Minor

: AmG AmG G G

C G Em Am :

: Am G Am GC

Am G Em Am :
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Green Mountain Petronella - Reel - G Major

: G G CAm D

G G CD G :

: GD CG CG D

G(Em)D CG CAm DG :

Petronella - Reel - D Major

: DA D DG EA

DA Bm GA D :

: D GEm A D

D GEm A D :

Green Mountain Petronella - Reel - G Major

: G G CAm D

G G CD G :

: GD CG CG D

G(Em)D CG CAm DG :
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Da New Rigged Ship - Reel - Amix/A/A Minor

: A A G D

A A G D :

: A E A E

A E A A :

: Am G F Em

Am G Am Am :

Da Full Rigged Ship - Jig - A Minor

: Am AmG EmC CD

Am AmG Em Am :

: Am AmC G GEm

Am AmC Em Am

: C C C CG

C C Em Am :
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Crossing to Ireland - Waltz - G Major

: Em Em Em Em

D D D Bm

Em Em Em Em

G D B7 Em :

Em Em Em Em

D D D D

Em Em Em Bm

G D B7 Em

Em Em Em Em

D D D Bm

Em B7 C D

G D B7 Em

Crossing to Ireland - Waltz - G Major

: Em Em Em Em

D D D Bm

Em Em Em Em

G D B7 Em :

Em Em Em Em

D D D D

Em Em Em Bm

G D B7 Em

Em Em Em Em

D D D Bm

Em B7 C D

G D B7 Em

Rights of Man - Hornpipe - G Major

: Em Em Em AmB7

Em Em EmB7 Em :

: Em Em D D

EmD Em EmB7 Em :
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Pipe on the Hob - Jig - D Major

: D D C D

DC DC Am D :

D D C C

D D CAm D

D D C C

DC DC A7 D

Sailor's Wife - Jig - D Minor

: Dm Dm C Am

Dm Dm DmA Dm :

: F F C CAm

Dm Am DmA Dm :

Cliffs of Moher - Jig - A Minor

: Am Am G Em

Am Am AmG EmAm :

Am Am G Em

AmG D AmG EmAm

Am Am G Em

Am GD AmG EmAm
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Coleraine - Jig - A Minor

: Am G Am E

Am G AmE Am :

: C G Am E

AmG FE AmE Am :

Jefferson and Liberty (The Gobby-O) - Jig - A Minor

: Am Am G GEm

Am Am AmEm Am :

: Am AmG C G

AmG AmD AmEm Am :

Jefferson and Liberty (The Gobby-O) - Jig - A Minor

: Am Am G GEm

Am Am AmEm Am :

: Am AmG C G

AmG AmD AmEm Am :
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Smash the Windows - Jig - D Major

: D DA GD EmA

D DA GA D :

D D A A

D D A D

D D A A

DEm DG DA D

Off She Goes - Jig - D Major

: DG AD DG (E)DA

DG AD DG AD :

: D G D A

D G DG AD :

Off She Goes - Jig - D Major

: DG AD DG (E)DA

DG AD DG AD :

: D G D A

D G DG AD :
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Lannigan's Ball - Jig - E Minor

: Em Em D DBm

Em Em EmBm Em :

: Em D C Bm

Em D CD Em :

Morrison's Jig - Jig - E Minor

: Em EmD Em GD

Em EmD G D :

Em EmD Em D

Em EmD G D

Em EmD Em D

Em DG D D
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Le Tourment - Jig - G Major

: C G D D

C G D DG :

GD G C D

Em Bm Am DD

GD G C D

Em CG CAm DG

Maison de Glace - Jig - D Major

: D F#m G A

D F#m G A :

: Bm G DA BmF#m

Bm G DA AD :
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Grumbling Old Man, Growling Old Woman - Reel - D/A Minor

: A G A EA

A G Am EmAm :

: Am G Am GAm

Am G Am GAm :

Devil's Dance - Reel - A Minor

: Am AmG Am EmG

Am Am G EmAm :

: Am AmG Am CEm

Am AmG Em DAm :
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Jimmy Ward's - Jig - G Major

TBD
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Swallowtail - Jig - E Minor

: Em Em D DBm

Em EmG D Em :

: Em Em Em EmD

Em Em DBm Em :

Kesh Jig - Jig - G Major

: G D GEm AmD

G D GEm DG :

: G CG G AmD

G CG GD G :
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Jamie Allen - Polka - G Major

: G G Am D

GC G D G :

: G G Am D

GC G D G :

Mairi's Wedding - Polka - G Major

: G G Am AmD

G G CAm D :

: G G C D

G G CAm D :
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Planxty Fanny Power - Waltz - G Major

: G Am D7 D7

G CAm D7 G :

: GGM7 G6G CCM7 AmD

GC D GD7 G :

Planxty Fanny Power - Waltz - G Major

: G Am D7 D7

G CAm D7 G :

: GGM7 G6G CCM7 AmD

GC D GD7 G :

Off to California - Hornpipe - G Major

G D G C

G C Am D

G D G C

G C A G

Em D Em Bm

Em D C Bm

Em Bm Em D

G G D G
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Cowboy Jig - Jig - G Major

: G G C D

G G CD G :

: Em Em D D

CD GC D DG :
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Arkansas Traveler - Reel - D Major

D G A D

G E A A

D G A D

D G A D

D A D A

D G D A

D A D A

D G A D
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Coleman's March - March - D Major
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Queen of Sheba Arrives - Reel - G Major

: GD7 GD7 GD7 D7G

GD7 GC D7 G :

: G D Em Bm

C G Am D7(G) :
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Jacky Tar - Reel - E Minor

: Em Em D D

EmC/G G/Bm DBm Em :

: Em G D A

EmC G DBm Em :

Jacky Tar - Reel - E Minor

: Em Em D D

EmC/G G/Bm DBm Em :

: Em G D A

EmC G DBm Em :

Star of Munster - Reel - A Minor

: AmG AmEm Am GEm

AmG AmEm Am EmAm :

A A G GEm

A A GF Em

A A G GEm

A A GF Em
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Planxty Fanny Power - Waltz - G Major

: G Am D7 D7

G CAm D7 G :

: GGM7 G6G CCM7 AmD

GC D GD7 G :

Trollpolska efter Hans Börtas - Polska - D Minor

: Dm Dm Bb F

Gm Dm A Dm :

: Dm C Bb A

Gm F A Dm :

Off to California - Hornpipe - G Major

G D G C

G C Am D

G D G C

G C A G

Em D Em Bm

Em D C Bm

Em Bm Em D

G G D G
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Jacky Tar - Reel - E Minor

: Em Em D D

EmC/G G/Bm DBm Em :

: Em G D A

EmC G DBm Em :

Star of Munster - Reel - A Minor

: AmG AmEm Am GEm

AmG AmEm Am EmAm :

A A G GEm

A A GF Em

A A G GEm

A A GF Em

Father Kelly's (Rossmore Jetty) - Reel - G Major

G G C CD

G G CAm D

G G C CD

G G CAm DG

: G G CAm D

G DEm CEm DG :
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Granny in the Corner (The Volunteer) - Reel - G Major

: G G C C

G G C D :

: DC Em G C

GD Em C D :

Marino Casino - Reel - D Major

: DG DBm GD EA

DG ABm GA D :

: A D GD EA

A D GD AD :

Union Street Session - Reel - D Major

: D A DG E7A

D A DG AD :

: D A DG A

D A GE AD :
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A Fig for A Kiss - Slip - E Minor

: Em D Em DBmEm :

Em D Em GBmEm

Em D CBmEm Bm-Em

The Butterfly - Slip - E Minor

: Em-D Em-Bm Em-D G_D :

: Em-D Em-Bm Em-D Bm-- :

: Em-D Em-Bm Em-D Bm-- :
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Johnny Johnny Don't Get Drunk - Reel - D Major

: D D GE A

D ABm GE AD :

: D D GE A

D Bm GD AD :

Paddy on the Handcar - Reel - A Minor

: Am Am G Em

Am Am Bm Am :

: Am Am G Em

Am Am Em Am :
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Amelia's Waltz - Waltz - D Major - Page 14

Arkansas Traveler - Reel - D Major - Page 31

Ballydesmond Polka I - Polka - A Minor - Page 16

Ballydesmond Polka II - Polka - A Minor - Page 16

Bear Dance #1 - March - A Minor - Page 11

Bear Dance #2 - March - A Minor - Page 11

The Braes of Breadalbane - Strathspey - A Minor - Page 11

The Butterfly - Slip - E Minor - Page 38

Cliffs of Moher - Jig - A Minor - Pages 1, 20

Coleman's March - March - D Major - Page 32

Coleraine - Jig - A Minor - Page 21

Cowboy Jig - Jig - G Major - Page 30

Crested Hens (Les Poules Huppées) - Waltz - E Minor - Page 15

Crossing to Ireland - Waltz - G Major - Page 19

Da Full Rigged Ship - Jig - A Minor - Page 18

Da New Rigged Ship - Reel - Amix/A/A Minor - Page 18

Devil's Dance - Reel - A Minor - Page 25

Farewell to Tchernobyl - Reel - D Minor - Page 8

Father Kelly's (Rossmore Jetty) - Reel - G Major - Pages 6, 36

A Fig for A Kiss - Slip - E Minor - Page 38

Flatworld - Waltz - A Minor - Page 5

Galician Waltz (Cau'l Chouzano) - Waltz - G Major - Page 13

Garster's Dream - Jig - G Major - Page 9

Granny in the Corner (The Volunteer) - Reel - G Major - Page 37

Green Mountain Petronella - Reel - G Major - Page 17

Grumbling Old Man, Growling Old Woman - Reel - D/A Minor - Page 25

Jacky Tar - Reel - E Minor - Pages 34, 36

Jamie Allen - Polka - G Major - Page 28

Jefferson and Liberty (The Gobby-O) - Jig - A Minor - Page 21

Jimmy Ward's - Jig - G Major - Page 26

Johnny Johnny Don't Get Drunk - Reel - D Major - Page 39

Julia Delaney (La Sorcière) - Reel - D Minor - Page 12

Kesh Jig - Jig - G Major - Page 27

Lannigan's Ball - Jig - E Minor - Pages 1, 23

Mairi's Wedding - Polka - G Major - Page 28

Maison de Glace - Jig - D Major - Page 24

Manx Waltz #1 (Arrane Ghelby) - Waltz - B Minor - Page 10
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Manx Waltz #2 - Waltz - B Minor - Page 10

Marino Casino - Reel - D Major - Pages 3, 37

Morrison's Jig - Jig - E Minor - Page 23

My Darling's Asleep - Jig - D Major - Page 22

Off She Goes - Jig - D Major - Page 22

Off to California - Hornpipe - G Major - Pages 29, 35

Paddy on the Handcar - Reel - A Minor - Page 39

Petronella - Reel - D Major - Page 17

Pipe on the Hob - Jig - D Major - Pages 20, 21

Planxty Fanny Power - Waltz - G Major - Pages 29, 35

Poor Old Woman - Reel - A Minor - Page 11

Queen of Sheba Arrives - Reel - G Major - Page 33

Reel Beatrice - Reel - Am/Am/C Major - Pages 6, 12

Rights of Man - Hornpipe - G Major - Page 19

Sailor's Wife - Jig - D Minor - Pages 1, 20

Scollay's Reel - Reel - E Minor - Pages 9, 12

Smash the Windows - Jig - D Major - Page 22

Spootiskerry - Reel - G Major - Pages 29, 35

Star of Munster - Reel - A Minor - Pages 11, 12, 34, 36

Swallowtail - Jig - E Minor - Page 27

Sweets of May - Jig - G Major - Page 7

Swinging on a Gate - Reel - G Major - Pages 11, 34

Top of Cork Road - Jig - D Major - Page 1

Le Tourment - Jig - G Major - Page 24

Trollpolska efter Hans Börtas - Polska - D Minor - Pages 2, 9, 35

Union Street Session - Reel - D Major - Page 37

Zemer Atik - Other - F Major - Page 4
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